25.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Kleinstbohrer, 130° Spitzenwinkel, Schaft 6 mm
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
VHKB2.5/6-12-50 2.5 6.0 50.0 12.0 2
VHKB3/6-21-50 3.0 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.1/6-21-50 3.1 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.2/6-21-50 3.2 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.3/6-21-50 3.3 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.4/6-21-50 3.4 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.5/6-21-50 3.5 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.6/6-21-50 3.6 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.7/6-21-50 3.7 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.8/6-21-50 3.8 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB3.9/6-21-50 3.9 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4/6-21-50 4.0 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4/6-31-60 4.0 6.0 60.0 31.0 2
VHKB4.1/6-21-50 4.1 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4.2/6-21-50 4.2 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4.3/6-21-50 4.3 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4.4/6-21-50 4.4 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4.5/6-21-50 4.5 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4.5/6-31-60 4.5 6.0 60.0 31.0 2
VHKB4.8/6-21-50 4.8 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB4.9/6-21-50 4.9 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5/6-21-50 5.0 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5/6-31-60 5.0 6.0 60.0 31.0 2
VHKB5.1/6-21-50 5.1 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.2/6-21-50 5.2 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.3/6-21-50 5.3 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.4/6-21-50 5.4 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.5/6-21-50 5.5 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.5/6-31-60 5.5 6.0 60.0 31.0 2
VHKB5.6/6-21-50 5.6 6.0 60.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.7/6-21-50 5.7 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
25.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
VHKB5.8/6-21-50 5.8 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB5.9/6-21-50 5.9 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB6/6-21-50 6.0 6.0 50.0 21.0 2
VHKB6/6-31-60 6.0 6.0 60.0 31.0 2
VHKB8/6-18-58 8.0 6.0 58.0 18.0
VHKB8/6-21-64 8.0 6.0 64.0 21.0